
10:30 am & 7:30 pm

Tangara School for Girls
77-97 Franklin Rd, 

Cherrybrook NSW 2126

RECOLLECTION 
FOR WOMEN

Tuesday, 14 October 2025

 "Our calling discloses to us the meaning of our existence. It means being
convinced, through faith, of the reason for our life on earth." – St Josemaria -

guided by priests of the 
Prelature of Opus Dei



Spiritual Reading/ Confession*                      

Meditation with the Blessed

Sacrament          

Examination of Conscience

Personal Prayer                             

Benediction

Talk

Finish / Supper                             

T I M E T A B L E

Confession*

Meditation     

Examination of Conscience

Spiritual Reading 

Personal Prayer                 

Talk   

Mass                       

                   

7.15

7.30 

   

8.00                           

8.15

8.30

8.50                             

A recollection is a time to step back from daily life, to renew our relationship with
God, and to learn about how to love others better.

*Priests will be available for confession during recollection. 

AM PM

For more information or general enquiries, please contact:
CC Kos (AM: 0411 100 399)  |  Julie Herrenberg (PM: 0404 495 506)     

10.15

10.30

11.00

11.40

12.15

SPIRITUAL READING

C H A R I S M  O F  O P U S  D E IT O P I C :

https://opusdei.org/en-au/article/examples-of-faith-viii-martha-and-mary/
https://opusdei.org/en/article/path-to-the-centenary-1/

