

RECOLLECTION FOR WOMEN

guided by priests of the Prelature of Opus Dei

Tuesday, 14 October 2025

10:30 am & 7:30 pm

Tangara School for Girls 77-97 Franklin Rd, Cherrybrook NSW 2126

"Our calling discloses to us the meaning of our existence. It means being convinced, through faith, of the reason for our life on earth." — St Josemaria -

TIMETABLE

TOPIC: CHARISM OF OPUS DEI

<u>AM</u>		<u>PM</u>	
10.15	Confession*	7.15	Spiritual Reading/ Confession*
10.30	Meditation	7.30	Meditation with the Blessed
11.00	Examination of Conscience		Sacrament
	Spiritual Reading	8.00	Examination of Conscience
	Personal Prayer		Personal Prayer
11.40	Talk	8.15	Benediction
12.15	Mass	8.30	Talk
		8 50	Finish / Supper

For more information or general enquiries, please contact: CC Kos (AM: 0411 100 399) | Julie Herrenberg (PM: 0404 495 506)



A recollection is a time to step back from daily life, to renew our relationship with God, and to learn about how to love others better.

^{*}Priests will be available for confession during recollection.